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Payment instructions

Payment instructions | Australian Taxation Office WP 4A

Name DAYS BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

PTY LTD
ABN 31 165243 523

Current Historical

Payment instructions history

5 results found - Date lodged from 01/05/2021 and Date lodged to

31/07/2022 and Payment made

Period

01/04/2022 - 30/06/2022
01/01/2022 - 31/03/2022
01/10/2021 - 31/12/2021
01/07/2021 - 30/09/2021

01/04/2021 - 30/06/2021

Date lodged
03/07/2022
08/04/2022
14/01/2022
26/10/2021

16/07/2021

Status

Payment made
Payment made
Payment made
Payment made

Payment made

https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/Super/ClearingHouse/ClearingHouse.aspx#Paymentinstructions

Filter \v

Amount

$3,470.52
$4,682.08
$4,801.00
$4,907.83

$4,368.50
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WP 4

Payroll Employee Summary

Days Building Construction Pty Ltd
From 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Employee Earnings Deductions Tax Super Net Pay Reimb.
Jane Funk 7,317.50 - - 731.75 7,317.50 -
Karl Versteeg 1,360.00 - 309.00 104.00 1,051.00 -
Kate Day 83,943.80 - 19,435.00 8,394.38 64,508.80 -
Mackellan Blowes 1,402.45 - 40.00 111.92 1,362.45 -
Matthew Day 83,943.80 - 19,435.00 8,394.38 64,508.80 -
Troy Layt 1,540.71 - 218.00 125.00 1,322.71 -

179,508.26 - 39,437.00 17,861.43 140,071.26 -
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