Filter V



Name DAYS BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PTY LTDABN 31 165 243 523

Payment instructions

Current

Historical

Payment instructions history

5 results found - Date lodged from 01/05/2021 and Date lodged to 31/07/2022 and Payment made

Period	Date lodged	Status	Amount
01/04/2022 - 30/06/2022	03/07/2022	Payment made	\$3,470.52 WP 1
01/01/2022 - 31/03/2022	08/04/2022	Payment made	\$4,682.08
01/10/2021 - 31/12/2021	14/01/2022	Payment made	\$4,801.00
01/07/2021 - 30/09/2021	26/10/2021	Payment made	\$4,907.83
01/04/2021 - 30/06/2021	16/07/2021	Payment made	\$4,368.50 WP 1

Payroll Employee Summary

Days Building Construction Pty Ltd From 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Employee	Earnings	Deductions	Tax	Super	Net Pay	Reimb.
Jane Funk	7,317.50	-	-	731.75	7,317.50	-
Karl Versteeg	1,360.00	-	309.00	104.00	1,051.00	-
Kate Day	83,943.80	-	19,435.00	8,394.38	64,508.80	-
Mackellan Blowes	1,402.45	-	40.00	111.92	1,362.45	-
Matthew Day	83,943.80	-	19,435.00	8,394.38	64,508.80	-
Troy Layt	1,540.71	-	218.00	125.00	1,322.71	-
	179,508.26	-	39,437.00	17,861.43	140,071.26	-